
 2024 FEES 

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION Member
Non 

Member
Member

Non 
Member

Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Intermediate Foundation
Intermediate
Advanced Foundation 147 225 162 237
Advanced 1 149 228 164 240
Advanced 2 152 233 167 246
Solo Seal 220 275
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD
Pre-Primary in Dance
Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
DEMONSTRATION CLASS
Level 1 or Level 2
MINIMUM FEE  
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours
SURCHARGES
Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee
Late entries - week 1
Late entries - week 2
REPLACEMENTS
Certificates
Medals / bars
CUSTOMER SERVICE
Result Enquiry Report
Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE
Including rehearsal and examination
EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR
Attendance fee

Member Non Member
43 57

0
0

0
0

14

46
78

85

35
10%
20%

25

60 70

25 25

1,110 n/a

50 63
55 65
57 67

39 49
45 59

47 60

70 81
72 84
33 43

62 72
65 76
67 78

55 65
57 67
59 69

66 77

47 60
50 63

60 71

98 109
101 112
127 139
142 153

n/a
54 55

82 94
87 98
95 106

67 77
69 79
77 89

Spain
España

Euro (inc IVA)
AEC RAV

62 63

62.0
63.0

72.0
73.0


